TOWN HOLIDAYS FOR 2026

e New Year’'s Day - Thursday, January 1%

e Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — Monday, January 19"
e President’'s Day Monday, February 16"

e Good Friday- Friday, April 3™

e Confederate Memorial Day — Monday, May 11t

e National Memorial Day — Monday, May 25™

e Juneteenth- Friday, June 19"

e Independence Day — Friday, July 3™

e Labor Day — Monday, September 71"

e Veterans Day — Wednesday, November 11t

e Thanksgiving Day — Thursday, November 26"

e Day after Thanksgiving Day— Friday, November 27th
e Christmas Eve — Thursday, December 24

e Christmas Day — Friday, December 25™

e Day After Christmas— Monday, December 28™

e New Year's Eve- Thursday, December 315t

*Town Offices will be closed on these days*

The South Congaree Police Department will be open regular hours.

Approved:




